

ISAAC ELEMENT

CRYSTAL BLACK

NR.	PART	ARTICLE NR.
1	FRAMEKIT S M L XL XXL	ISC003039 ISC003040 ISC003041 ISC003042 ISC003043
2	FORK S M/L/XL/XXL	ISC002899 ISC002935
3	SEAT POST CLAMP SET	X
4	RAIL CLAMP SHIM CONICAL	<u>ISC003221</u>
5	RAIL CLAMP BOLT M5*P0.8*L30MM	<u>ISC003219</u>
6	RAIL CLAMP BOLT M5*P0.8*L40MM	<u>ISC003220</u>
7	SEAT POST RAIL CLAMP TOP	<u>ISC003218</u>
8	SEAT POST RAIL CLAMP WEDGE	<u>ISC003217</u>
9	RUBBER INSERT Di2	<u>ISC003210</u>
10	RUBBER INSERT	<u>ISC003211</u>
11	CABLE GUIDE	<u>ISC003215</u>
12	REAR DERAILLEUR SET	X
13	TREADED BUSHING M4*P0.7	<u>ISC003214</u>
14	BOLT M4*P0.7*L16MM	<u>ISC003213</u>
15	RUBBER Di2	<u>ISC003224</u>
16	RUBBER Di2	<u>ISC003225</u>
17	RUBBER MECHANICAL	<u>ISC003226</u>
18	FRONT DERAILLEUR SET	X
19	BOLT M5*P0.8*L14MM	<u>ISC003222</u>
20	TREADED BUSHING M5*P0.8	<u>ISC003223</u>

